Brewster Alexander BASys Max HDVS Version 4.5 A&E Specifications             Page  1/7
BASys Max HDVS Version 4.5 A&E Specification
Brewster Alexander
1401 North Bluff Road
Collinsville, IL 62234
Phone: 618-346-8580
Fax: 618-343-9969

storage device such as a USB Drive or a Network Drive.
G. The IP video Web Browser Application shall meet all the following requirements:
1. The web client shall view live video and recorded video.  All applications shall
support LAN, WAN and VPN, and shall support Internet, wireless and cellular
networks via an internet gateway service.
2. The web client shall be compatible with any standard browser available today.
3. The system shall allow up to 256 users accessing the system simultaneously
4. The web client shall have the capability to view multiple BASys Max Systems on
the same screen even those that are assigned to other archiving servers.
5. All applications shall automatically adapt to the network topology whether UDP
multicast, UDP unicast or TCP.
Quick-Spec
Brewster Alexander BASys Max HDVS Version 4.5 A&E Specifications             Page  7/7
BASys Max HDVS Model Numbers (4 - 64 Channels):
BASys HDVS 4 – 64 Channel
BA-4-E-CD-4-300 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 4 channel, Standard, 300 GB, 120 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-8-600 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 8 channel, Standard, 600 GB, 240 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-16-600 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 16 channel, Standard, 600 GB, 480 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-16-1000-S BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 16 channel, High-Res, 1 TB, 480 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-24-800 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 24 channel, Standard, 800 GB, 720 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-24-1600-S BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 24 channel, High-Res, 1.6TB, 720 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-32-1000 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 32 channel, Standard, 1 TB, 960 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-32-2000-S BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 32 channel, High-Res,  2 TB, 960 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-48-1500 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 48 channel, Standard, 1.5 TB, 1,440 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-64-2000 BASys Max HDVS, 4U, 64 channel, Standard, 2 TB, 1,920 FPS
BA-4-E-CD-0-3000 BASys Max NVR, 4U, 3TB
Physical Specifications
Power Supply
Input .................................................100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3.0/1.5A